
2023 Canberra Junior Tour U13M
Stage 4: Kermesse

Date: Sunday, 28th May 2023

Chief Commissaire: William Walker Organiser: AusCycling, Canberra and Vikin
Sunday, May 28 2023 1:47:33pm
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Race Overview
General Classification: 115 Jett STOKES

Stage 4 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 106 Cooper FARR (Dubbo CC) 15:33
2. 103 Ewan BROWN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +0
3. 105 Sidney PICKERING (Dubbo CC) +0
4. 115 Jett STOKES (Randwick CC) +0
5. 111 Harley BRADSHAW (Lidcombe Auburn CC) +8
6. 110 Lucas STRBIK (Lidcombe Auburn CC) +8
7. 112 James ZUCCHIATTI (Neo CC) +11
8. 99 Hugo WILLIAMS (Canberra CC (ACT)) +12
9. 114 Hugo SOFAIR (Randwick CC) +12
10. 100 Archer PEPPINCK (Canberra CC (ACT)) +14
11. 102 Martin GRANDE (Canberra ORC (ACT)) +18
12. 101 Zachary THOMAS (Canberra CC (ACT)) +28
13. 118 Sean BATES (Vikings CC (ACT)) +28
14. 107 Ryder LINDLEY (Illawarra CC) +37
15. 109 Thomas ALLEN (Illawarra CC) +1:01
16. 119 Asher OLSEN (Vikings CC (ACT)) +1:01
17. 96 Lucas FOX (Camden CC) +1:03
18. 116 Cadel BOWEN (Vikings CC (ACT)) +1:21
19. 117 George SLOANE (Vikings CC (ACT)) +1:21
20. 98 Joshua MCCARNEY (Camden CC) +3:02

dnf 97 Jamisen BERKELEY (Camden CC)

dns 95 Will SHERRINGHAM (Bankstown Sports CC)

• Number of starters: 21
• Riders abandoning the race: 1

General Classification
Final Result

Time/Gap
1. 115 Jett STOKES 1h10:47
2. 103 Ewan BROWN +36
3. 105 Sidney PICKERING +1:26
4. 106 Cooper FARR +2:00
5. 110 Lucas STRBIK +2:04
6. 100 Archer PEPPINCK +2:16
7. 111 Harley BRADSHAW +2:53
8. 112 James ZUCCHIATTI +2:54
9. 99 Hugo WILLIAMS +4:01
10. 101 Zachary THOMAS +4:17
11. 102 Martin GRANDE +4:41
12. 107 Ryder LINDLEY +5:41
13. 114 Hugo SOFAIR +5:52
14. 109 Thomas ALLEN +7:30
15. 96 Lucas FOX +9:01
16. 118 Sean BATES +10:03
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General Classification (continued)
Final Result

Time/Gap
17. 119 Asher OLSEN +10:37
18. 117 George SLOANE +13:29
19. 116 Cadel BOWEN +18:48
20. 98 Joshua MCCARNEY +26:05
dnf 95 Will SHERRINGHAM
dnf 97 Jamisen BERKELEY


